
Methods Science Project Data Table

Fall 2006

Candidate I.A Topic

I.B 

Research

I.C Outcomes 

& 

Assessments

I.D Lesson 

Plan

II. A  Micro-

teaching

II.B 

Lesson & 

Work 

samples

III.A    Self-

Assessment

III.B         

Final 

Reflection

Total 

Score

Christina Reed 1 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 18

Krystal McCarthy 3 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 15

Caitlin Coulombe 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 20

Jillian Balesriere 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 19

Krista Korn 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 19

Carla Lessig 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 18

Loren Peet 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 21

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total

Element Average: 2.43 2.29 2.14 2.43 2.71 1.86 2.14 2.57 18.57
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